
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 General SRM milestones Tue 6/19/07 Fri 6/29/07

2 Production Castor SRM2 instances available Tue 6/19/07 Tue 6/19/07

3 Access to Castor SRM2 from experiments Fri 6/29/07 Fri 6/29/07

4

5 SRM Use Cases Thu 3/8/07 Thu 3/22/07

6 Consortium Decision required Fri 3/9/07 Fri 3/9/07

7 MvBeingPut Fri 3/9/07 Fri 3/9/07

8 OverwritePin Fri 3/9/07 Fri 3/9/07

9 FileNames00 Fri 3/9/07 Fri 3/9/07

10 Implementations Thu 3/8/07 Tue 3/20/07

11 GetPartialEx/Ne Thu 3/8/07 Thu 3/8/07

12 Space related (to be tested once) Mon 3/12/07 Mon 3/12/07

13 MvBeingPut Tue 3/13/07 Tue 3/13/07

14 OverwritePin Wed 3/14/07 Fri 3/16/07

15 PutNoOverwrite Wed 3/14/07 Tue 3/20/07

16 FileNames00 (needs new NameServer deployment, TBD) Thu 3/8/07 Thu 3/8/07

17 Use Case Completion Thu 3/22/07 Thu 3/22/07

18

19 SRM Interoperability tests Fri 3/9/07 Thu 3/22/07

20 Check for cross test results Fri 3/9/07 Fri 3/9/07

21 Fixes for interop tests Mon 3/12/07 Mon 3/12/07

22 Interop tests Completion Thu 3/22/07 Thu 3/22/07

23

24

25 SRM Server and Daemon Robustness Thu 3/8/07 Wed 3/21/07

26 Stager Response Protection Thu 3/8/07 Fri 3/9/07

27 Fault resilience against Castor problems Mon 3/12/07 Thu 3/15/07

28 Fault resilience against network problems Fri 3/16/07 Wed 3/21/07

29

30

31 New CASTOR stager (new LSF plugin) deployment at CERN Thu 3/1/07 Mon 5/28/07

32 Integration tests and packaging of new LSF plugin Thu 3/1/07 Fri 3/16/07
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ID Task Name Start Finish

33 Install new CASTOR (PutDone, new LSF plugin) on ITDC Mon 3/19/07 Tue 3/20/07

34 SRM2 basic + usecase tests validation on ITDC Wed 3/21/07 Mon 3/26/07

35 new LSF plugin stress test + consolidation Tue 3/27/07 Mon 4/23/07

36 New LSF plugin functionality stress tested on ITDC Mon 4/23/07 Mon 4/23/07

37 Production deployment on all CERN Castor instances (TBC) Tue 5/15/07 Tue 5/15/07

38 ATLAS stress testing of new stager (TBC) Tue 5/15/07 Mon 5/28/07

39

40 SRM Test activities at CERN Thu 3/1/07 Fri 6/15/07

41 SRM Use case testing Thu 3/1/07 Fri 3/23/07

42 SRM Stress testing (Flavia + FTS) against castorpublic Mon 3/19/07 Fri 6/15/07

43 SRM Stress testing (Flavia + FTS) against ITDC Wed 3/28/07 Mon 5/14/07

44

45 SRM Tier-1s deployment Thu 3/22/07 Tue 6/19/07

46 SRM2 deployment at CNAF Thu 3/22/07 Thu 3/22/07

47 SRM2 basic + usecase tests validation at CNAF Fri 3/23/07 Wed 3/28/07

48 SRM2 endpoint available at CNAF Thu 3/29/07 Thu 3/29/07

49 SRM2 stress tests at CNAF (TBC) Mon 4/2/07 Fri 6/15/07

50 Upgrade CNAF CASTOR instance (LSF, PutDone) - TBC Tue 5/15/07 Tue 5/15/07

51 SRM2 deployment at RAL (date TBC) Thu 5/10/07 Thu 5/10/07

52 SRM2 basic + usecase tests validation at RAL Fri 5/11/07 Wed 5/16/07

53 Upgrade RAL CASTOR instance (LSF, PutDone) - TBC Wed 5/16/07 Wed 5/16/07

54 SRM2 endpoint available at RAL Fri 5/18/07 Fri 5/18/07

55 SRM2 stress tests at RAL Mon 5/21/07 Tue 6/19/07

56

57

58 Other SRM developments required end 2007 Fri 6/29/07 Fri 12/14/07

59 Support for changing fileClass (srmChangeSpaceForFiles) and Disk1 Fri 6/29/07 Fri 6/29/07

60 Copy support fully implemented in SRM2 Fri 12/14/07 Fri 12/14/07
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